Specialista oprav po nehodach

Seznam certifikovanych partnert

Nazev partnera

SKODA

Telefon

ADIV, spol. s.r.o.
AGROTEC ass.

AMOND, spol. s.r.o.

AR SERVIS s.r.o.

AUTO CB, spol. s.r.o.
AUTO HEGR a.s.

Auto Janak s.r.o.

AUTO JAROV s.r.o.
AUTO RACEK a.s.

AUTO SEVCIK c.z., spol. s.r.o.
AUTO SiDLO s.r.0.
AUTO TOMAN s.r.o.
Autocentrum BARTH a.s.
AUTOCENTRUM TA ass.

AUTOCENTRUM JAN SMUCLER s.r.o.

Autocentrum Lukas s.r.o.
AUTODRUZSTVO PODBABSKA
Autodim Vrana s.r.o.
AUTONOVA BRNO s.r.o.

Auto Palace Sporilov s.r.o.
AUTOSERVIS spol. s.r.o.
AUTOSTYL a.s.

Tésinska 3007/91
Chrlicka 1153
Smecenska 889
JaroSovska 869/I1
Nepomucka 487/119
Hnévotinska 658/54a
Kralovehradecka 1545
Osikova 2 ¢p. 2688
Jihlavska 1917
Vinarického 961/II
Unéticka 20

Dlouha 65

Hirka 1798

Tylova 2814/70
Borska 2892/59
Masarykova 752

Pod Patankou 217/1

Masna 418 /20, Trnita
Na Chodovci 2457/1
Sluneéna 76/I1
Horska 579

Seznam certifikovanych partner( je platny k 3/2025

746 01
664 42
27204
377 01
326 00
779 00
562 01
13000
580 01
389 01
25262
736 01
53012
301 00
30100
757 01
160 41
736 01
602 00
141 00
566 01
541 01

Opava

Brno, Modfice
Kladno IV
Jindfichlv Hradec
Plzef

Olomouc

Usti nad Orlici
Praha 3 - Jarov
Havli¢kdv Brod
Vodnany
Horomeéfice
Havifov
Pardubice - Dubina
Plzen

Plzen

Praha 6

Havifov

Brno

Praha 4

Vysoké Myto

Trutnov

skladnd@adiv.cz
rozinkova@agrotec.cz
mhala@amond.cz
petr.fialka@arservis.cz
noracentrum@autocb.cz
dily.nora@auto-hegr.cz
nora@auto-janak.cz
nora@autojarov.cz
dilyaprisl@auto-racek.cz
bavorovska@autosevcik.cz
josef.soukup@autosidlo.cz
dily@autotoman.cz
filip.kouba@autocentrum.cz
tjablonsky@autocentrumta.cz
vaclav.cerny@smucler.cz
servis.vm@auto-lukas.cz
havel@autopodbaba.cz
dily.sklad@autodum-vrana.cz
nora@autonova.cz
novak.pavel@autopalace.cz
prodejND@skodavm.cz

hejna@autostyl.eu

602 528 723
725 749 351
604 490 718
731657 252
723583573
739 658 799
777 888 130
251002 497
569 408 010
721379 851
777 644 066
602 484 685
464 645 143
777 924 431
736 446 113
605 256 443
603 166 926
596 810 234
724115 677
724352215
727 890 448
777 930 744
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CB Auto as.

DANICEK s.r.o.

Gerhard Horejsek a spol., s.r.o.
HAVEX-auto s.r.o.

Horacké autodruzstvo

KARIREAL a.s.

K.E.l. GROUP s.r.o.

LAURETA AUTO a.s.

Louda Auto a.s.

OlIfin Car Palace s.r.o.

OlIfin Car s.r.o.

Porsche Inter Auto CZ, spol. s.r.o.
Porsche Inter Auto CZ, spol. s.r.o.

Porsche Inter Auto CZ spol. s.r.o.,
0.z. AUTO Heller Ostrava

RT TORAX s.r.o.

Servis AUTO OPAT s.r.o.
TUkas a.s.

UNICAR, spol. s r.o.

Vaclav Brejla - AB AUTO BREJLA s.r.o.

Verold BeneSov, spol. s.r.o.

Dr. Milady Horakové 1477
Vizovicka 423

U Terezinské kfrizovatky 164
Pramyslova 909

K novému nadrazi 1345
Frydecka 272

ZaroSicka 21

Nadrazni 307

Dvorakova 83

Na Rybarné 203/5

Na Rybarné 1670

Okruzni ulice 2557

Na Okrouhliku 1708/25b

Cihelni 3160/49b

Sjizdna 1158/2
Komeréni 467

K HruSovu 344/6
Vitkovicka 36
Automobilova 585
Cervené Vrsky 1490

Seznam certifikovanych partner( je platny k 3/2025

37005
760 01
41201
293 06
594 01
739 61
628 00
293 01
41510
500 02
500 02
370 04
500 02

702 00

72100
25101
102 00
70118
252 42
256 01

Ceské Budgjovice
Zlin

Litomé&fice
Kosmonosy
Trinec

Brno

Mlada Boleslav
Teplice

Hradec Kralové

Hradec Kréalové

Ceské Budgjovice 3

Hradec Kréalové

benes@cb-auto.cz
o.danicek@autodanicek.cz
objednavkynd@horejsek.cz
ivana.stepankova@havex.cz
nahradnidily@horacke-vm.cz
martin.konvicka@karireal.cz
ivan.rizovski@kei-autocentrum.cz
nora@laureta.cz
martin.chytry@Ilouda.cz
nora@olfincarpalace.cz
lukas.andres@olfincar.cz
dusan.vaclena@porsche.cz

ales.jansky@porsche.cz

Ostrava - Moravska Ostrave tomas.mensik@autoheller.cz

Ostrava - Svinov

Nupaky

Praha 10 - Stérboholy

Ostrava 1
Vestec u Prahy

BeneSov

helena.tregnerova@rt-torax.cz

nora@autoopat.cz

jirijelinek@tukas.cz

nd@unicar.cz
tronicek@auto-brejla.cz

kuthan@veroldbenesov.cz

724 022070
776 006 977
720 155 585
739683 528
608 666 325
739998 954
605 228 790
603 277 520
325406 952
602 460 109
602 626 906
724 269 957
495 070 150

739523 542

599 527 001
607 024 033
606 763 130
724021 055
724 061 971
702 153 900
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